Lansing

e

2023 - 2024

Coaches:
o Pete Walker, Head Coach
Players (13)

NAME

Phenix Aston
Kirsten Brown
Kamryn Eastman
Lindsey Fish
Anya Godert
Isabelle Gustafson
Shelby Howells
Piper Mason
Emily McNeil
Marissa Nolan
Kennedy Perine
Taylor Reichard
Brooklyn Walker

Girls Varsity Softball

GRADE

10
10
10
12
10
12
11
10
12
10
10
10
12

Athletics Director: Katie Crandall
Assistant: Alisha Scheffler

300 Ridge Rd

Lansing, NY, 14882

(607) 533-3020
https://www.lansingschools.org/

NUMBER
26
3
2
10
15
8
21
5
22
12
11
13
9
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